THE DATASHEET OF
KNF32050-W3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
20
EMI Noise Filters
KNF 32 Series
Features
1) Stable attenuation without
ringing with distributed
parameter circuit
2) Low profile (1mm, 0.04 in)
1206 type
3) Simple construction
How To Order
KNF 32  050  -W 2
1 2 3 4 5
1 Series
2 Size: 32=1206, 21=0805
3 Type (Freq.): 1206: 025=25MHz, 050=50MHz
100=100MHz, 200=200MHZ
0805: 050=50MHz, 100=100MHz
200=200MHz, 400=400MHz
4 Taping direction (X, Y)
5 Quantity per reel:
2=2000p, 3=3000p
Applications
1) Personal computers, LBP
:Clock output (signal) line
:I/O line (ex. video signal
line such as VGA, XGA)
2) Digital cellular phones
3) Other high speed digital
circuits, for example digital
TV, VTR
W (STD) X
Type
Cut off Capacitance Typical
Freq. (+50/-20%) Attenuation (dB)
KNF32025 25MHz 235pF 20 (200-600MHz)
KNF32050 50MHz 130pF 20 (350-850MHz)
KNF32100 100MHz 65pF 20 (450-950MHz)
KNF32200 200MHz 33pF 20 (600-1100MHz)
KNF21050 50MHz 130pF 20 (350-850MHz)
KNF21100 100MHz 65pF 20 (450-950MHz)
KNF21200 200MHz 33pF 20 (700-1200MHz)
KNF21400 400MHz 17pF 20 (900-1400MHz)
Polarity Mark
3.2
(0.126)
0.6